General information
Design
HZ is a halogen free, flame retardent and low smoke
crosslinked polyolefin tubing, ideal for use in enclosed
spaces such as mass transit, marine and industrial
installations.
Primary applications include marking, insulation
and protection of cables, harnesses and electronic

polyolefin tubing for insulation and identification
marking.
•	 Ideal for applicaitons where limited fire hazard
and low smoke characteristics are required.
•	 Reduced marking costs as marking can be done
on site with Partex marking machines.
2022-02-14
Article number Size (mm) Inside diameter (mm)
before shrinking (D)
Inside diameter (mm)
after shrinking (D1)
Wall thickness (mm)
after shrinking (W)
Sleeve length (mm) Packaging
markers/reel
HZD024125LR* 2.40 2.50 1.20 0.43 12.5 4000
HZD024250LR* 2.40 2.50 1.20 0.43 25 2000
HZD024500LR* 2.40 2.50 1.20 0.43 50 1000
HZD032125LR* 3.20 3.60 1.60 0.55 12.5 4000
HZD032250LR* 3.20 3.60 1.60 0.55 25 2000
HZD032500LR* 3.20 3.60 1.60 0.55 50 1000
HZD048125LR* 4.80 5.20 2.40 0.55 12.5 4000
HZD048250LR* 4.80 5.20 2.40 0.55 25 2000
HZD048500LR* 4.80 5.20 2.40 0.55 50 1000
HZD064125LR* 6.40 6.70 3.20 0.65 12.5 4000
HZD064250LR* 6.40 6.70 3.20 0.65 25 2000
HZD064500LR* 6.40 6.70 3.20 0.65 50 1000
HZD095125LR* 9.50 10.00 4.80 0.65 12.5 2000
HZD095250LR* 9.50 10.00 4.80 0.65 25 1000
HZD095500LR* 9.50 10.00 4.80 0.65 50 500
HZD127125LR* 12.70 13.60 6.40 0.65 12.5 2000
HZD127250LR* 12.70 13.60 6.40 0.65 25 1000
HZD127500LR* 12.70 13.60 6.40 0.65 50 500
HZD190125LR* 19.10 20.40 9.50 0.70 12.5 2000
HZD190250LR* 19.10 20.40 9.50 0.70 25 1000
HZD190500LR* 19.10 20.40 9.50 0.70 50 500
HZD254125LR* 25.40 27.00 12.70 0.85 12.5 1200
HZD254250LR* 25.40 27.00 12.70 0.85 25 600
HZD254500LR* 25.40 27.00 12.70 0.85 50 300
HZD381250LR* 38.10 40.00 19.10 0.90 25 200
HZD381500LR* 38.10 40.00 19.10 0.90 50 100
HZD508250LR* 50.80 50.80 25.40 0.90 25 200
HZD508500LR* 50.80 50.80 25.40 0.90 50 100
*=color (4=yellow, 9=white)
HZD dimensions (nominal)
2022-02-14
MK10